
6:30 6:36 6:40 6:50 7:00
7:00 7:06 7:10 7:20 7:35
7:35 7:45 7:48 7:58 8:10
8:10 8:20 8:23 8:33 8:45
8:45 8:55 8:58 9:08 9:20
9:20 9:30 9:33 9:43 9:55
9:55 10:05 10:08 10:18 10:30
10:30 10:40 10:43 10:53 11:05
11:05 11:15 11:18 11:28 11:40
11:40 11:50 11:53 12:03 12:15
12:15 12:25 12:28 12:38 12:50
12:50 13:00 13:03 13:13 13:25
13:25 13:35 13:38 13:48 14:00
14:00 14:10 14:13 14:23 14:35
14:35 14:45 14:48 14:58 15:10
15:10 15:20 15:23 15:33 15:45
15:45 15:55 15:58 16:08 16:20
16:35 16:45 16:48 16:58 17:13
17:15 17:25 17:28 17:38 17:55
17:55 18:05 18:08 18:18 18:35
18:35 18:41 18:44 18:54 19:05
19:05 19:11 19:14 19:24 19:35
19:35 19:41 19:44 19:54 20:05
20:05 20:11 20:14 20:24 20:35
20:35 20:41 20:44 20:54 21:05
21:05 21:11 21:14 21:24 21:35
21:35 21:41 21:44 21:54 22:05

Route / Trajet
Place Champlain Place, Régis, Acadie, Champlain, Dawson, Adélard-Savoie, 

Dieppe, Chartersville, Pascal, Gauvin, Lafrance, Champlain, Acadie, Régis, Place 
Champlain Place

MONDAY – FRIDAY /  LUNDI – VENDREDI
93 Champlain

Place 
Champlain 

Place

Adélard-Savoie / 
boul. Dieppe 

Blvd.

IGA - boul. 
Dieppe Blvd.

CCNB  / 387 
Champlain 

Place 
Champlain 

Place



6:30 6:36 6:40 6:50 7:00
7:00 7:06 7:10 7:20 7:30
7:30 7:36 7:40 7:50 8:00
8:00 8:06 8:10 8:20 8:30
8:30 8:36 8:40 8:50 9:00
9:00 9:06 9:10 9:20 9:30
9:30 9:36 9:40 9:50 10:00

10:00 10:06 10:10 10:20 10:30
10:30 10:36 10:40 10:50 11:00
11:05 11:11 11:15 11:25 11:40
11:40 11:46 11:50 12:00 12:15
12:15 12:21 12:25 12:35 12:50
12:50 12:56 13:00 13:10 13:25
13:25 13:31 13:35 13:45 14:00
14:00 14:06 14:10 14:20 14:35
14:35 14:41 14:45 14:55 15:10
15:10 15:16 15:20 15:30 15:45
15:45 15:51 15:55 16:05 16:20
16:20 16:26 16:30 16:40 16:55
16:55 17:01 17:05 17:15 17:30
17:30 17:36 17:40 17:50 18:00
18:00 18:06 18:10 18:20 18:30
18:30 18:36 18:40 18:50 19:00
19:00 19:06 19:10 19:20 19:30
19:30 19:36 19:40 19:50 20:00
20:00 20:06 20:10 20:20 20:30
20:30 20:36 20:40 20:50 21:00
21:00 21:06 21:10 21:20 21:30
21:30 21:36 21:40 21:50 22:00

Place Champlain Place, Régis, Acadie, Champlain, Dawson, Adélard-Savoie, 
Dieppe, Chartersville, Pascal, Gauvin, Lafrance, Champlain, Acadie, Régis, Place 

Champlain Place

Route / Trajet

SATURDAY / SAMEDI
93 Champlain

Place 
Champlain 

Place

Adélard-Savoie / 
boul. Dieppe 

Blvd.

IGA - boul. 
Dieppe Blvd.

CCNB  / 387 
Champlain 

Place 
Champlain 

Place



9:30 9:36 9:40 9:50 10:00
10:00 10:06 10:10 10:20 10:30
10:30 10:36 10:40 10:50 11:00
11:00 11:06 11:10 11:20 11:30
11:30 11:36 11:40 11:50 12:00
12:00 12:06 12:10 12:20 12:35
12:35 12:41 12:45 12:55 13:10
13:10 13:16 13:20 13:30 13:45
13:45 13:51 13:55 14:05 14:20
14:20 14:26 14:30 14:40 14:55
14:55 15:01 15:05 15:15 15:30
15:30 15:36 15:40 15:50 16:05
16:05 16:11 16:15 16:25 16:40
16:40 16:46 16:50 17:00 17:15
17:15 17:21 17:25 17:35 17:50

Place Champlain Place, Régis, Acadie, Champlain, Dawson, Adélard-Savoie, 
Dieppe, Chartersville, Pascal, Gauvin, Lafrance, Champlain, Acadie, Régis, Place 

Champlain Place

Route / Trajet

SUNDAY / DIMANCHE
93 Champlain

Place 
Champlain 

Place

Adélard-Savoie / 
boul. Dieppe 

Blvd.

IGA - boul. 
Dieppe Blvd.

CCNB  / 387 
Champlain 

Place 
Champlain 

Place


	16  MF
	16  Sat
	16  Sun
	50 Mon-Fri Full Sched
	50 Sat Full Sched
	50 Sun Full Sched
	51 Full Sched MF
	51 Full Sched Sat
	51 Full Sched SUN
	60 MS
	60 Sun
	61 MF
	61 Sat
	61 Sun
	62 MS
	62 Sun
	63 MS
	63 Sun
	64 MF
	64 Sat
	64 Sun
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	65 Sun
	66 MF
	66 Sat
	66 Sun
	67 MF
	67 Sat
	67 Sun
	68 MF
	68 Sat
	68 Sun
	81 MF
	81 SAT
	81 SUN
	82 SAT SUN
	85 MF
	86 MF
	93 M-F
	93 SAT
	93 Sun
	94 M-F
	94 SAT
	94 Sun
	95 M-F
	95 SAT
	95 Sun



